

2.

What are your qualifications?

## **Preble County Agricultural Society**

**Junior Fair** 

Fair was established in 1850.

## Preble County Junior Fair Board Application

Due: Monday, December 2nd, 2024						
Please return to:	Preble County Fair Office – 722 South Franklin Street Eaton, OH 45320					
Name:		Age:	(as of January 1, 2024)			
Address:						
City:		State:	Zip Code:			
Home Phone: E-mail (That you check):						
Cell Phone:		I can receive texts yes	no			
Birthdate:/	/ School:		Grade:			
Organization You Represent:						
1. Why do you v	vant to be on the Junior Fair	Board?				

3.	What previous experiences do you believe will help you fulfill your duties and obligations with the Junior Fair Board?
4.	In your opinion, what is the most important part of the Preble County Fair?
5.	What would you like to see changed or improved for the 2024 Preble County Junior Fair?
6.	What extracurricular activities are you involved in outside of 4-H/FFA?
7.	Will your extracurricular activities affect your position on the Junior Fair Board?



## Preble County Agricultural Society

## Junior Fair

Fair was established in 1850.

8.	What 4-H/FFA projects will you most likely take to	the 2024 Prebl	e County Fair?			
9.	Do you take 4-H/FFA projects to the Ohio State Fa	air?	Yes	No		
By signing this application, I agree to fulfill all the requirements set forth in the Junior Fair Board job description and Junior Fair Board responsibility forms. I also agree to abide by all rules set forth in the Preble County Junior Fair Board Constitution.						
Applic	cant Signature	Date				
Paren	t's Signature	Date				